  www.taiwansemi.com 1
Process Change Notification
PCN No: PCN22011
Title: 600V UG Series, TO-220 and ITO-220 Additional Wafer Source
Issue Date: 2022/6/15
If you have any questions concerning this change, please contact:
PCN Coordinator
Name :  Delia Chang

improvement.
List of Affected Devices:
Family Package Ordering Code
Ultra Fast Rectifier TO-220AB UG1008G
Ultra Fast Rectifier TO-220AB UG1008GH
Ultra Fast Rectifier ITO-220AB UGF1008G
Ultra Fast Rectifier ITO-220AB UGF1008GH
Ultra Fast Rectifier ITO-220AB UGF1008GA
Ultra Fast Rectifier ITO-220AB UGF1008GAH